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199909090003
77501

09/09/1999
08:15:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRY,
NANETTE
SIMS

200506100002
86500

06/10/2005
01:17:03

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPBELL,
CAROLYN
VON

200309260006
47800

09/26/2003
08:58:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS PERRY,
NANETTE

200405240002
73710

05/24/2004
12:33:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DELORIS A
INCORRECT

201708030002
81100

08/03/2017
01:05:25

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBBINS
CHRISTINE
LOUISE

201709200003
42800

09/20/2017
04:24:43

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYTON
ELIZABETH
ANN

201711090004
06930

11/09/2017
01:51:53

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
GINGER G

201711150004
14060

11/15/2017
01:42:31

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
CYNTHIA
NICOLE

201711300004
28920

11/30/2017
10:20:26

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCORMAC
RHONDA P

201801090000
08790

01/09/2018
11:23:28

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KESTER
CAROL
NOWAK

201802190000
52480

02/19/2018
10:29:38

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
LOUISE A

201803080000
76300

03/08/2018
02:55:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE RIKKI S

201807100002
44710

07/10/2018
01:18:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS KRISTY
L

201808010002
74130

08/01/2018
02:57:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WAHL NICOLE
M



201808160002
93490

08/16/2018
10:52:10

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FARNHAM
WILLIAM N

201809140003
30750

09/14/2018
10:52:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINTYRE
MICHELLE

201809190003
35790

09/19/2018
11:07:27

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PECK VICKIE
L

201809210003
38310

09/21/2018
09:35:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER
LISANDRA

201809260003
43720

09/26/2018
02:11:18

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRISENDINE
CARRIE C

201810150003
65120

10/15/2018
01:54:55

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANSDELL
LYNNE B

201810260003
80570

10/26/2018
01:56:52

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SLATON
KATHY M

201811160004
05440

11/16/2018
10:34:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON
LAURYN KATE

201811290004
17810

11/29/2018
11:45:48

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
KEVIN

201812130004
35640

12/13/2018
10:40:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
ASHTON

201901040000
03240

01/04/2019
09:54:43

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TODD KRISTI
P

201901300000
30580

01/30/2019
09:00:26

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
RACHAEL H

201902250000
58710

02/25/2019
02:04:45

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEATTY
LAURA

201903140000
82180

03/14/2019
12:24:21

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARA
STEPHANIE L

201904090001
15060

04/09/2019
12:13:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

201904090001
15070

04/09/2019
12:13:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H


