Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199909090003 77501	09/09/1999 08:15:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRY, NANETTE SIMS						
200506100002 86500	06/10/2005 01:17:03	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMPBELL, CAROLYN VON						
200309260006 47800	09/26/2003 08:58:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS PERRY, NANETTE						
200405240002 73710	05/24/2004 12:33:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DELORIS A INCORRECT						
201708030002 81100	08/03/2017 01:05:25	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBBINS CHRISTINE LOUISE						
201709200003 42800	09/20/2017 04:24:43	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYTON ELIZABETH ANN						
201711090004 06930	11/09/2017 01:51:53	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS GINGER G						
201711150004 14060	11/15/2017 01:42:31	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON CYNTHIA NICOLE						
201711300004 28920	11/30/2017 10:20:26	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCORMAC RHONDA P						
201801090000 08790	01/09/2018 11:23:28	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KESTER CAROL NOWAK						
201802190000 52480	02/19/2018 10:29:38	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS LOUISE A						
201803080000 76300	03/08/2018 02:55:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE RIKKI S						
201807100002 44710	07/10/2018 01:18:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS KRISTY L						
201808010002 74130	08/01/2018 02:57:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WAHL NICOLE M						

201808160002 93490	08/16/2018 10:52:10	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FARNHAM WILLIAM N			
201809140003 30750	09/14/2018 10:52:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINTYRE MICHELLE			
201809190003 35790	09/19/2018 11:07:27	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PECK VICKIE L			
201809210003 38310	09/21/2018 09:35:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER LISANDRA			
201809260003 43720	09/26/2018 02:11:18	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRISENDINE CARRIE C			
201810150003 65120	10/15/2018 01:54:55	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANSDELL LYNNE B			
201810260003 80570	10/26/2018 01:56:52	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SLATON KATHY M			
201811160004 05440	11/16/2018 10:34:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON LAURYN KATE			
201811290004 17810	11/29/2018 11:45:48	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS KEVIN			
201812130004 35640	12/13/2018 10:40:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES ASHTON			
201901040000 03240	01/04/2019 09:54:43	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TODD KRISTI P			
201901300000 30580	01/30/2019 09:00:26	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD RACHAEL H			
201902250000 58710	02/25/2019 02:04:45	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEATTY LAURA			
201903140000 82180	03/14/2019 12:24:21	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARA STEPHANIE L			
201904090001 15060	04/09/2019 12:13:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H			
201904090001 15070	04/09/2019 12:13:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H			